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Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-26 0 1 8 1 0 10 10 10

Jul-03 37 0 0 0 3 3 40 50

Jul-10 6 3 1 1 12 17 23 73

Jul-17 0 1 0 17 86 104 104 177

Jul-24 40 56 5 50 252 363 403 580

Jul-31 11704 7447 651 813 0 8911 20615 21195

Aug-07 18891 14701 10854 17145 34200 76900 95791 116986

Aug-14 27467 20894 9631 11597 25133 67255 94722 211708

Aug-21 24088 19046 6657 7432 22598 55733 79821 291529

Aug-28 9033 13875 38749 3557 27729 83910 92943 384472

Sep-04 16161 5680 15102 3038 8060 31880 48041 432513

Sep-11 0 12 3808 0 2558 6378 6378 438891

Sep-18 499 7 682 137 0 826 1325 440216

Sep-25 873 0 1583 135 0 1718 2591 442807

Oct-02 2 0 3 1 0 4 6 442813

Oct-09 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 442814

Oct-16 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 442816

Oct-23 0 0 2 4 0 6 6 442822

Oct-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442822

Nov-06 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 442825

Nov-13 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 442827

Nov-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442827

Nov-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442827

Dec-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442827

Dec-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442827

Dec-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442827

Dec-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442827

Jan-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442827

Total  108802 81728 87737 43929 120631 334025 442827
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